Date

Aug 30th

Aug 31st

Sept 1st

Day

Fri

Sat

Sun

10U AzYHL Labor Day Weekend Pre-season Seeding Tournament by Day

Arena Rink
AZ Ice - Arcadia
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert South
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert South
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert South
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert South
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert South
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
Ice Den - Chandler East
Ice Den - Chandler West
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
AZ Ice - Gilbert North
Ice Den - Scottsdale Apex
AZ Ice - Gilbert North

Start Time

5:10PM
5:10PM
5:10PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:50PM

8:10AM
9:30AM
10:50AM
12:10PM
12:30PM
1:30PM
1:50PM
4:10PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:50PM
8:10PM
8:20PM
8:30PM

8:00AM
9:20AM
10:10AM
10:40AM

End Time

6:20PM
6:20PM
6:20PM
7:40PM
7:40PM
9:00PM

9:20AM
10:40AM
12:00PM
1:20PM
1:40PM
2:40PM
3:00PM
5:20PM
5:40PM
6:40PM
8:00PM
9:20PM
9:30PM
9:40PM

9:10AM
10:30AM
11:20AM
11:50AM

1

Home

Jr Coyotes 9U SD

Jr Sun Devils 10U Maroon
Mission 10U Red

AHU 10U Silver

AHU 10U Purple

AHU 10U White

El Paso 10U Rhinos

Vegas 10U B Golden Knights
Jr Coyotes 9U Elite
Flagstaff 10U Agassiz

Jr Coyotes 10U Elite
Flagstaff 10U Humphreys
AHU 10U White

AZ Titans 10U Blue

AZ Titans 10U Red

Vegas 10U A Golden Knights
Vegas 10U B Golden Knights
Jr Coyotes 9U SD

AZ Bobcats 10U Elite

AHU 10U Black

Vegas 10U A Golden Knights
AZ Titans 10U Blue
Flagstaff 10U Humphreys
Flagstaff 10U Agassiz
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Visitor

AZ Titans 10U Blue
AZ Bobcats 9U Elite
AZ Titans 10U Red
Jr Coyotes 10U Elite
Jr Coyotes 9U Elite
AZ Bobcats 10U Elite

AHU 10 Black

Tucson 10U

Vegas 10U A Golden Knights
AZ Kachinas 12U B Elite
Jr Coyotes 10U SD

AZ Bobcats 10U Elite

Jr Sun Devils 10U Maroon
El Paso 10U Rhinos

AZ Bobcats 9U Elite
AHU 10U Purple
Flagstaff 10U Agassiz
Flagstaff 10U Humphreys
AHU 10U Silver

Jr Coyotes 10U SD

El Paso 10U Rhinos

Vegas 10U B Golden Knights
AZ Titans 10U Red

Tucson 10U

N N OO

17

12

—

s 00 N O w

15

15



Sept 2nd

Mon

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

Ice Den - Scottsdale

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

North
North
North
South
North
South
North
Apex
North
North

North
North
South
North
South
North
South
South

12:00PM
1:20PM
2:40PM
3:40PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
6:40PM
8:00PM

8:00AM
9:20AM
9:20AM
10:40AM
1:20PM
2:40PM
2:40PM
4:00PM

1:10PM
2:30PM
3:50PM
4:50PM
5:10PM
6:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
7:50PM
9:10PM

9:10AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:50AM
2:30PM
3:50PM
3:50PM
5:10PM

Jr Sun Devils 10U Maroon

AZ Bobcats 10U Elite

El Paso 10U Rhinos

AZ Kachinas 12U B Elite
Jr Coyotes 9U Elite
AHU 10U Purple

AZ Bobcats 9U Elite
AZ Titans 10U Red
AHU 10U Silver

Jr Coyotes 10U SD

AHU 10U Black

Tucson 10U

AZ Kachinas 12U B Elite
AZ Bobcats 9U Elite

Jr Coyotes 10U Elite

Jr Coyotes 10U SD
Mission 10U Red

Tucson 10U
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Mission 10U Red

Jr Coyotes 10U Elite

Vegas 10U B Golden Knights
Vegas 10U A Golden Knights
AHU 10U White

Jr Coyotes 9U SD

AHU 10 Black

Flagstaff 10U Agassiz
Flagstaff 10U Humphreys
Mission 10U Red

Jr Sun Devils 10U Maroon
AZ Titans 10U Blue

Jr Coyotes 9U Elite

Jr Coyotes 9U SD

AHU 10U White

AHU 10U Silver

AHU 10U Purple

AZ Kachinas 12U B Elite
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